Patient report

Bio-Rad DATE: 13/02/2022
D-10 TIME: 10:40 PM
SIN: #DJ20K 06006 Software version: 4.30-2
Sample ID: 10130069
Injection date 13/02/2022 09:42 PM
Injection #: 38 Method: HbA1c
Rack #: --- Rack position: 7
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Peak table - 1D: 10130069

Peak

Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Total Area:

R.time Height

0.20 6194
0.29 9146
0.71 4573
091 15133
1.39 42461
147 718063
2713664

3:00

Area
26800
54896
40603
159503
171326
2260535

Concentration:
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